
Date Time Opponent Location (Details)

Tue Feb 10 4 PM/6 PM St. Thomas Aquinas St. Thomas Aquinas (DH)

Wed Feb 11 5 PM Ponchatoula Ponchatoula

Mon Feb 23 4 PM/6 PM Covington Covington (DH)

Tue Feb 24 5:30 PM Brother Martin Heap Field

Thu Feb 26 TBA Mandeville Tournament Mandeville

Fri Feb 27 TBA Mandeville Tournament Mandeville

Tue Mar 3 4 PM/6 PM Slidell Heap Field (DH)

Sat Mar 7 10 AM/12 PM Jesuit Heap Field (DH)

Tue Mar 10 4 PM Mandeville Heap Field

Mon Mar 16 4 PM/6 PM Covington Covington (DH)

Tue Mar 17 4:30 PM Brother Martin Kirsh-Rooney Stadium

Thu Mar 19 5 PM Ponchatoula Ponchatoula

Mon Mar 23 5 PM Mandeville Mandeville

Tue Mar 24 4 PM Rummel Rummel

Tue Mar 31 4 PM/6 PM Slidell Slidell (DH)
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HOME AWAY


